Planning \$5,00	Drainage \$			BLDG PERMIT NO	Э.
TCP\$	School Impact \$	Ø		FILE#	
	PL.	NNING CL	EARANCE		No. of
(multifamily and non-residential remodels and change of use)					
Grand Junction Community Development Department					
1028-436g	7 □ □ □ □	HIS SECTION TO BE CO	MPLETED BY APPLICAN	/T ===	
BUILDING ADDRESS 964 North Ave			TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945-114-22-009		
SUBDIVISION McMullin + Gormly			CURRENT FAIR MARKET VALUE OF STRUCTURE \$ 102,010,		
FILINGBLK LOT/			ESTIMATED REMODELING COST \$ 7,800.		
OWNER Ed Jaros			NO. OF DWELLING UNITS: BEFORE / AFTER / CONSTRUCTION		
ADDRESS 612 Cris-Mar			USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDGS Retail		
TELEPHONE 243-3297			DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:		
APPLICANT Centennial Const			Remove talse ceiling and		
ADDRESS 2144 Ma	mumentl	Villace Civ_	expose e	xisting a	ettic to
TELEPHONE 242-7	198 (Mg	rk)_	retail ar	ea.	
✓ Submittal requirements are	outlined in the SS	ID (Submittal Stan	dards for Improven	nents and Develop	oment) document.
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
er TH	IS SECTION TO BE COM	PLETED BY COMMUNI	TY DEVELOPMENT DEPA	ARTMENT STAFF 🐿	
ZONE		SI	PECIAL CONDITION	s: Do Cha	age in use
PARKING REQUIREMENT:		· 		_ ,	
LANDSCAPING/SCREENING R	EQUIRED: YES	_NO CI	ENSUS TRACT	TRAFFIC ZON	NE ANNX
Modifications to this Planning Clauthorized by this application cassued by the Building Departm guaranteed prior to issuance of sevenicate of Occondition. The replacement of a and Development Code.	earance must be apparent be occupied unent (Section 307, Ua Planning Clearan cupancy. Any landiny vegetation materials	proved, in writing, by ntil a final inspectio iniform Building Coce. All other requirescaping required by ials that die or are in	the Community Dev n has been completede). Required impro ed site improvement y this permit shall be n an unhealthy condit	elopment Department and a Certificate overnents in the pure sements in the pure sements be completed in an article in a required by the control of the contr	ent Director. The structure of Occupancy has been iblic right-of-way must be ed or guaranteed prior to acceptable and health he Grand Junction Zoning
I hereby acknowledge that I have laws, regulations, or restrictions but not necessarily be limited to	that apply to the proj	ject. I understand th			
Applicant's Signature	arl At	3ln		Date _/ ~	19-04
Department Approval <u>Say</u>	lean Hend	erso-		Date /	19-04
Additional water and/or sewer to	ap-fee(s) are require	d: YES	NO L	W/O No.	
Utility Accounting (2d 0		Date (19/03

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

(White: Planning) (Yellow: Customer) (Pink: Building Department) (Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)